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Model: SNL526TG
diameter of axle

da:

bearing block

A:

Aq:

H:

Hq:

Hoy:

N1:
G:
quality:

model

Bearing seat with seals
on both sides:

Component
bearing seat:

seal components:

end cap:
diameter of axle
da:

Hole

Ca:

Da:

115

190
130
290

150

50

380
445
35

28

24
33

SNL526T

SNL526

TSN526G
ASNH526

Total width of the attached seal

Ay

Az:

Applicable bearings and related

parts

Automatic centering ball
bearing
spherical roller bearing:
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tapered adapter-
sleeve:

Positioning rings
2 per bearing seat

Automatic centering ball
bearing

spherical roller bearing
CARB bearing:

tapered adapter-
sleeve:
Positioning rings
2 per bearing seat



