







Model: SNL526TG

diameter of axle

d _a :	115

bearing block

A:	190
A ₁ :	130
H:	290
H ₁ :	150
H ₂ :	50
J:	380
L:	445
N:	35
N ₁ :	28
G:	24
quality:	33

model

Bearing seat with seals on both sides:	SNL526T G
Component bearing seat:	SNL526
seal components:	TSN526G
end cap:	ASNH526

diameter of axle

d _a :			

Hole

C _a :			
Da:			

Total width of the attached seal

A ₂ :			
A ₃ :			

Applicable bearings and related parts

Automatic centering ball
bearing
spherical roller bearing:

tapered adaptersleeve:

Positioning rings
2 per bearing seat
:

Automatic centering ball
bearing
spherical roller bearing
CARB bearing:
tapered adapter-

Positioning rings 2 per bearing seat

•

sleeve: